
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

I am currently in my fourth year of pursuing a Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science and Engineering at 
Greater Noida Institute of Technology, which is affiliated with Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University (AKTU). 
My knowledge extends to networking, computer hardware, and software. 

 

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND: 
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SCHOOL/COLLEGE 
 

Y.O.J 
 

Y.O.P 
 

PERCENTAGE/CG 
PA 

B.Tech 
Greater Noida 
institute of 
technolog 
y 

 

Sep2021 

 

Aug2025 

6(till now) 

12TH 
D.A.V. CENTENARY 
PUBLIC SCHOOL, 
(LODNA). 
BANIAHIR, 

07/03/ 
2020 

30/07/ 
2021 

74.6% 

10TH 
ST THOMAS HIGH 
SCHOOL, Topchachi, 
Dhanbad 

06/04/ 
2018 

 

06/05/ 
2019 

74.2% 

 

ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATION: 
 

• (Python) from Softpro India computer technologies pvt .Ltd . 

• (C language) from Infosys/ Springboard. 

• (C++ language) from Infosys/ Springboard. 

• (AWS S3 Basics) from Coursera. 

 
TECHNICAL SKILLS: 

 

 

▶ Coding Knowledge 

▶ Computer knowledge 

▶ Operating system 

▶ Languages like (C, C++, Python , Data structure, Html, Css). 

▶ Team management 

 

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES: 

✓ Interest in exploring new things. 

✓ Management and team play activities. 

✓ Using social media

NAME 

EMAIL ID 

RESUME 

:Ranjan Kumar Yadav 

:rk392943@gmail.com 

MOBILE NO. :8969861521 

ADDRESS :BETA 2 block I 473,(Greater Noida) 

PROFESSIONAL 

mailto:rk392943@gmail.com


   HOBBIES: 
 

■ Bike Riding 

■ Listening music 

■ Playing cricket 

■ Reading new things 

 

PERSONAL DETAILS: 
 

FATHER’S NAME   : Sanjay YADAV 

D.O.B   : 10 Aug 2004 

NATIONALITY   : INDIAN 

LANGUAGE KNOWN : English, Hindi, 

AREA OF INTEREST : Programming 

MOBILE NO.    : 8969861521 

 

 
DECLARATION: 

 

 
I ASSURE YOU THAT IF A CHANCE IS GIVEN TO ME TO SERVE UNDER YOUR KIND 

CONTROL AND I WILL PERFORM MY DUTIES WITH HONESTYAND DEDICATION. 

 
 

 
SIGNATURE : Ranjan Yadav 


