RESUME

NAME :Ranjan Kumar Yadav EMAIL ID :rk392943@gmail.com

MOBILE NO.: 8969861521

ADDRESS :BETA 2 block I 473, (Greater Noida)

PROFESSIONAL

I am currently in my fourth year of pursuing a Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science and Engineering at Greater Noida Institute of Technology, which is affiliated with Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University (AKTU). My knowledge extends to networking, computer hardware, and software.

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND:

COURS E	SCHOOL/COLLEGE	Y.O.J	Y.O.P	PERCENTAGE/CG PA
B.Tech	Greater Noida institute of technolog v	Sep2021	Aug2025	6(till now)
12TH	D.A.V. CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, (LODNA). BANIAHIR,	07/03/ 2020	30/07/ 2021	74.6%
10TH	ST THOMAS HIGH SCHOOL, Topchachi, Dhanbad	06/04/ 2018	06/05/ 2019	74.2%

ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATION:

- (Python) from Softpro India computer technologies pvt .Ltd .
- •(C language) from Infosys/ Springboard.
- •(C++ language) from Infosys/ Springboard.
- (AWS S3 Basics) from Coursera.

TECHNICAL SKILLS:

- ► Coding Knowledge
- Computer knowledge
- ► Operating system
- ► Languages like (C, C++, Python, Data structure, Html, Css).
- ► Team management

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES:

- √ Interest in exploring new things.
- √ Management and team play activities.
- √ Using social media



HOBBIES:

- Bike Riding
- Listening music
- Playing cricket
- Reading new things

PERSONAL DETAILS:

FATHER'S NAME : Sanjay YADAV D.O.B : 10 Aug 2004

NATIONALITY : INDIAN

LANGUAGE KNOWN: English, Hindi, AREA OF INTEREST: Programming MOBILE NO. : 8969861521

DECLARATION:

I ASSURE YOU THAT IF A CHANCE IS GIVEN TO ME TO SERVE UNDER YOUR KIND CONTROL AND I WILL PERFORM MY DUTIES WITH HONESTYAND DEDICATION.

SIGNATURE: Ranjan Yadav